© 2007 Emerson Network Power Energy Systems,
North America, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and a service mark
of Emerson Electric Co. Emerson Network Power is a division
of Emerson Electric Co.
Printed in USA
Emerson Network Power
Energy Systems

•	 Services
•	 Surge Protection
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Catalog 	 Part
Number	 Number	 Description	 H	 W	 D
FCBD2	 F606807	 Fits UPCBD2	 5-1/2"	 6"	 31"
FCBD3	 F606808	 Fits UPCBD3	 7-3/4"	 7-3/4"	 31"
FCBD4	 F606809	 Fits UPCBD4	 8-1/2"	 9-1/2"	 31"
FCBD5	 F606810	 Fits UPCBD5	 14-3/4"	 13-3/4"	 33"
UPCBD4 & 5
	 Fig. 1	 Fig. 2	 Fig. 3	 Fig. 4
Description
Emerson flood cov-